
Daily Salad Bar, Homemade Bread (E*, G, MK, SO), Selection of Fresh Fruit, Jelly and Yoghurt

BBQ Chicken

Caribbean
Vegetable Curry

Joloff Rice with
Seasonal

Vegetables

Allergy Free
Chef’s Cake

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

Bunless
Homemade Beef

Burger

Bunless Chickpea &
Spinach Burger

Baked Beans &
Seasoned Potato

Wedges

Fruit Pot

Roast Turkey &
Gravy

Jacket Potato
with DF Cheese &

Baked Beans

Rustic Roast
Potatoes &  
Vegetables

Allergy Free Chef’s
Cake

Chicken & Tomato
GF Penne Pasta

Tomato & Olive GF
Penne Pasta

Mixed Salad

Fruit Jelly

GF Fish & Chips
(F)

Jacket Potato with
DF Cheese & Baked

Beans

Beans or Peas

GF
Shortbread

Biscuits

Week Commencing: Mon 26th Aug - Mon 16th Sept - Mon 7th Oct - Mon 11th Nov - Mon 2nd Dec 

Valley - Allergy Free



Roasted Vegetables
with GF Pasta

Fruit Pot

Green Salad
Rustic Roast

Potatoes & Seasonal
Vegetables

Beans or Peas

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

Allergy Free Chef’s
Cake

GF/DF Pepperoni
Pizza

GF/DF Veggie
Supreme Pizza

Seasoned Potato
Wedges &

Sweetcorn

GF Sausage &
Gravy

Cauliflower Steak

Allergy Free Chef’s
Cake

Chicken Curry &
Rice

 Vegetable Curry &
Rice

Fruit Jelly

GF Fish & Chips
(F)

Jacket Potato with
DF Cheese & Beans 

GF Shortbread
Biscuit

Daily Salad Bar, Homemade Bread (E*, G, MK, SO), Selection of Fresh Fruit, Jelly and Yoghurt

Beef Bolognese
with GF Pasta

Week Commencing: Mon 2nd Sept - Mon 23rd Sept - Mon 14th Oct - Mon 18th Nov - Mon 9th Dec 

Valley - Allergy
Free

Green Beans &
Cauliflower



Rustic Roast
Potatoes & Seasonal

Vegetables

Chips & Beans

GF Fish & Chips
(F)

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

See Board for
Details

Fruit Pot

Tomato GF Pasta

Allergy Free Chef’s
Cake

BBQ  Jerk Chicken

Roasted Vegetable
Cottage Pie

Steamed Rice &
Seasonal

Vegetables

Jacket Potato with
DF Cheese & Baked

Beans

Roast Chicken &
Gravy

Allergy Free Chef’s
Cake

Fruit Salad

GF/DF Margharita
Pizza

GF Shortbread
Biscuit

Garden Salad

Daily Salad Bar, Homemade Bread (E*, G, MK, SO), Selection of Fresh Fruit, Jelly and Yoghurt

Week Commencing: Mon 9th Sept - Mon 30th Sept - Mon 4th Nov - Mon 25th Nov - Mon 16th Dec 

Valley - Allergy Free

Roasted Vegetables
with GF Pasta

Green Salad

Beef Bolognese
with GF Pasta

Tomato & Olive GF
Penne Pasta


